REC | icam

CHAMPIONSHIP EDITION

1:8 Scale Nitro 4AWD Off Road
Competition Truggy Kit

#80912

1:8 Scale Nitro 4aWD Off Road Truggy Kit Catalog

TEAM ASSOCIATED ==




25612 M3 locknut with flange n P
89066 Shock o-rings 8
89067 Shock limiters Set 89078
89083 Shock bushings 4
89215 Piston locknut 10 89083
89278 2.5mm washer 20 front 89335
89335 16mm shock caps Set 89343 925612
89336 16x32mm front shock body ~ Pr.  rear 89351
89338 16x32mm front shock kit Pr. 89468 front
89343 HD shock shaft, 4x32mm Pr. 9359 89336
89344 16x38mm rear shock body Pr. rear
89346 16x38mm rear shock kit Set 89469 8934
89351 16mm shock bladders 8 89469 89352
89352 16mm shock rebuild kit Set 89352
89353 16mm shock pistons Set
89354 16mm shock spring cups 4 89352< 89066
89355 16mm shock collars 2
89356 16x29/32mm front shock boot 4 front
89357 16x38mm rear shock boot 4 89356
89468 HD shock shaft, 4x38mm Pr 89357
89469 HD shock ends Set
, 89352

89339 16x32mm front spring black (4.31bs) p, 89333
89340 16x32mm front spring silver (5.1lbs) - Kit ~ Pr.  front
89341 16x32mm front spring bronze (5.91bs) Pr. 89340
89342 16x32mm front spring complete set Set  rear
89347 16x38mm rear spring black (2.7 Ibs) Pr. 89348
89348 16x38mm rear spring silver (3.3 lbs) - Kit ~ Pr.
89349 16x38mm rear spring bronze (4 lbs) Pr. 89354
89350 16x38mm rear spring complete set Set
5420 10 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z.
5421 20 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5422 30 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5423 40 Weight Silicone Shock il 201.
5425 80 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 201.
5427 15 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 20z.
5428 25 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z.
5429 35 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 20z.
5430 45 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5431 55 Weight Silicone Shock 0il 201.
5435 50 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 201.
5436 60 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 20z.

| 5437 70 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z.

:: Lubes and Adhesives :
1105 Green Slime Shock Lube 4ac ‘
1596 FT Locking Compound 10ml \
6588 Black Grease 4 -
6727 Servo Tape Strips 2

:: Front and Rear Diffs

25236 8x16x5 Bearings 2 89118
89112 Complete diff 1 9171

89113 D!ff ring gea, includes diff gasket 1 O
89115 Diff housing 1 25236 &3
89116 Diff gasket 4

89117 Diff shims 8

89118 Diff outdrives

89120 Diff sun/planet gears, includes
washers and pins

89121 Diff 0-rings, big and small Set

89208 3x14mm FHCS 10

89115
2
Set 89121 cs

0%89120

)89120
89121 c

S>89120
89116 < )
|! 89]13
89208Lll CD\ 89208
89118
:: Center Diff
25236 8x16x5 Bearings 2

?89119

89111 Complete center diff Set
[ 82

89115 Diff housing

89116 Diff gasket & 1523

89119 Center diff outdrives 2 89115

89120 Diff sun/planet gears, includes Set

washers and pins 89]2]8

89121 Diff 0-rings, big and small Set 289120

89208 3x14mm FHCS 10

89372 Spur gear 50T, includes diff gasket 1 @@}89]20

89373 Spur gear 52T, includes diff gasket 1 89171 &

89374 Spur gear 54T, includes diff gasket - Kit 1 S>89120

89116 €
39374
l &}
89208L! X !A89208

\89121
89119

:: Differential Fluid

5450 Silicone Diff Fluid 1000CST
5451 Silicone Diff Fluid 2000CST
5452 Silicone Diff Fluid 3000CST
5453 Silicone Diff Fluid 5000CST
5454 Silicone Diff Fluid 7000CST
5455 Silicone Diff Fluid 10000CST
5456 Silicone Diff Fluid 20000CST
5457 Silicone Diff Fluid 30000CST

¥
i raani

—_— d o ot ot ot —d —




:: Top Plate

89039 Hinge pin bushings, 1/2/3 dot Set
89214 4x12mm fhes 10
89227 3x28mm shes 10
89234 Blue aluminum top plate (FT) - Kit
89236 Black aluminum fop plate (FT)
89455 3x22mm fhes 10

—_— —

89214

8921 4
89234 - Kit

89236
89039 v

89455

8927
89039 v

89071 FT turnbuckle 5mm 2 89386 5mm steel turnbuckle (camber) 2

25215 M3 locknut g 3MMS
31404 6x10mm bearing 2 89016
89013 Steering post 2 9014
89014 Steering rack post 2 890 T
89015 Servo saver Set
89161 89015
89016 Servo saver bolt, nut, spring  Set 5
89117 Diff shims 8 89015

89161 Steering bearing set Set

89214 4x12mm fhes 10 8916]@“

89235 FT steering rack aluminum 1 897 OO 3]404
i ) 89014 ¥
89242 Steering drag link 1 & 30161
. . 89016 &= S
89272 Aluminum steering rack 1 8117 >
89455 3x22mm fhes 10
®2515 so016 @& B0
\252]5 31404
394551 29013 0013
894551 89214 4 89214 §

:: Chassis Braces

89073 FT turnbuckle 4mm 1 89527 92mm steel turnbuckle ) ggg;i mg I;)zknutfh gg
89074 Steering rod ends 4 S xiomm e
Ervo 89320 Front chassis brace set (FT) Set
ST (b L 1 89321 Rear chassis brace set (FT) Set 25215
89077 Chassis brace rod ends ~ Set 89078 89268 89078 : : s
- 89378 Aluminum chassis brace front 1
89078  Servo link rod ends Set Rear Camber 89379 Aluminum chassis brace rear 1
89268 42mm steel turnbuckle 9 OGRS wessses GElesD 80451 RTR chassis brace sef Set 25215
89269 38mm steel turnbuckle 2 89076 89386 89076 1252[]4
89312 FT turnbuckle (steering) 2 Steering
89313 FTturnbuckle (camber) 2 (O S 80451
89385 4mm steel turnbuckle 2 89074 89527 89074 252041
:: Front Gearhox
& 25215
25215 M3 locknut 20
25236 81645 bearing 2 80017 o215 ® 2
31531 3xémm bhes 10 \
89017 FR/RR gearbox 1 . ®25215
89039 Hinge pin bushings Set | 6
89114 Diff pinion gear 1 8977 89472 25236
89214 4x12mm fhes 10
89217 4x14mm fhes 10 \
89219 3x5mm sefscrew 10 89224 e 89474
89224 3x16mm shcs 10 8921 4
89227 3x28mm shes 10 B0 ©25215 89214 4 89461
. 89219— 89474
89230 Silver cone washer 10 v ° 39039
89279 3x45mm shcs 10 / '\ 89017 s
89460 RC8 aluminum A-plate 1 31531 syt 89217 ‘ 903G

89461 R(8 aluminum B-plate w/pins Set
89466 RC8B inner hinge pins, 4mm-HMA ~ Set
89472 R(8B front bulkhead spacer ]
89474 3x22mm fhes 0

89279

892305\

89279

/ 89039
89466

89039

89230 89460




4

:: Front Suspension

\

25201 3x8mm fhes 20 89331 RC8T wheel hex clips 4 =,
25215 M3 locknut 20 89364 RCST front CVA set Set 89040
25236 8x16x5 bearing 2 89366 FR/RR center CVA bone set Set
31520 2.5x6mm bhcs 6
89028 RC8 steering blocks Pr. 89310 \"H\‘ 89076
89029 Steering block bushings Set See page 3 % o 0 89230
89030 RC8 caster blocks Pr. o \
89032 Caster angle bushings Set 89230 89076
89040 RC8 inner hinge pins Set 89366
89041 RC8 outer hinge pins Set 89105 89029 89206
89076 RC8 camber rod ends Set s P ﬁ
89094 Nyloc wheel hex nuts (blue) 4 89142 M
89096 RC8 wheel hex pins 4 89105 , 89210
89100 RC8 front cva axle 2 89100 o 25036 89331
89105 RC8 CVA rebuild FR/RR Set /
89162 15x21x4 bearing 2 0 89219 89028 0 O‘ 89329
89206 4x10mm bhes 10 890291 ® 89094
89316 25215
89207 4x12mm bhcs 10
89316 89207 || ®
89210 3x20mm fhes 10 i 89225 89096 /
89219 3(5mm sefscrew 10 A 25201 25915 e
89221 5x4mm setscrew 10
89225 3x24mm shcs 10
89230 Silver cone washer 10
89310 RC8T front arms Pr.
89316 RC8T shock riser w/pins Set
89317 RC8T droop screws 8 - @ 89032
89329 RC8T wheel hex, narrow - Kit Pr. 31520 ® 30041
89330 RC8T wheel hex Pr. 89032 )
:: Center CVA’s sz Front Shock Tower
89104 RC8 cva input cup 2 25192 3x20mm shcs 20
89106 RC8 center cva rebuild Set 25215 M3 locknut 20
89221 5x4mm sefscrew 10 31531 3x6mm bhes 6
89366 FR/RR/RR center (VA bone set  Set 89218 3x8mm washer 10
89367 Front CVA bone, center 1 89230 Silver cone washer 10
89370 RCST center CVARR 1 39106 89307 RC8T aluminum front shock tower 1
89791 0 89334 RCBT body mount set (F/R) Set
& 89359 RC8T aluminum shock standoffs 4
89454 3x12mm shcs 10
89]06\ w, 89104 89470 RC8B shock tower hinge pin hushings ~ Set 95199
89106 89334 95915
92
Y (f 89334
®25215 € 25192
Front 89454
89367
\ 892180
g
& 519G
89104 godss 07454 31531
@ 89 9454




m 89224
25201 3x8mm fhes 20 '8923]39224 89322
25226 4x5mm sefscrew 20 89931 / 8922 4 25226 ® 89145
89001 RC8 side guards (L/R) Pr —o Lidont o g \J 0200
89018 RC8 gearbox gasket 4 89957 e
89022 RC8 front bumper ] ’89257
89130 RC8 engine mount plates 2 87231 25201 & 89209
89144 RC8 pipe mount 1 89130 /892‘3
89145 R(8 pipe mount wire 1 89130
9200 St s o 5%/ i Loy
x18mm fhes
89213 dx6mm fhes 10 892%2] A 0 89018
89224 3x16mm shcs 10 89207 89213
89231 3mm lock washer 10
. 25201
89257 R(8 engine mount 2
89314 RC8T chassis (FT) 1
89322 (Center diff riser 1 89001 25901
25201 25901
89018 95901
89022 89314 25201 89001
\ ),
:: Center Bulkhead :: Rear Shock Tower
25225 3x3mm sefscrew 20 25192 3x20mm shcs 20
89019 RC8 center bulkhead Set 25215 M3 locknut 20
89122 R(8 brake pads and hardware ~ Set 89230 Silver cone washer 10
89123 Heatsink brake discs - Kit 2 89308 RC8T CE aluminum rear shock fower 1
89217 4x14mm fhes 10 89334 RC8T body mount set (F/R) Set
89226 3x26mm shcs 10 89359 RC8T aluminum shock standoffs 4
89250 Fiber brake rotors 2 89454 3x12mm shcs 10
89254 (Center top plate 1
89318 RC8T brake cam and levers Set 25 92 89334
\ 25192
892264 \\89226 65359 o
89254 9318 89230 87334
B —22 G
89318 89434 89359 25215
89318 89122 \
89230 ;
o 89019 Sk e e S e WCEH 59308
9019 25192 20 g2 v
89123 89217 / 9 89454
89122 39019 89019 95199




¢2 Radio Tra

6338 Antenna tube and cap

21173 18T body dlips

25187 3x14mm bhes

25203 3x12mm fhes

31531 3x6mm bhcs

89003 RC8 receiver / battery box

89004 RC8 receiver box pads

89005 aluminum antenna mount

89006 RC8 servo mount spacers

89208 3x14mm fhes

89214 4x12mm fhes

89222 2.5x8mm shcs

89229 blue countersunk washers

89253 Antenna mount

89454 3x12mm shcs

89471 R(8B forward battery box and
radio tray

et
Set 89222
Set

= osms

10

Set 125203 890038,

10

Set 4 5208 25203 1
125203 25203

T
89214 25203
89471 T I

89454 89208 M73+°
‘ ' 125187 I
12 89208 M73
2 6338 ©4 89229
2 89229o == 89006
b 89006 S
S §ooss 89471 3531T 31531

1
25203 |

25203

:: Throttle / Brake / Steering Linkage

2308 3x18mm bhcs
25201 3x8mm fhes

25215 M3 locknut

25225 3x3mm setscrew
89007 Steering servo horns
89008 Throttle servo horns
89078 RC8 servo link rod ends
89126 RC8 linkage set
89202 3x12mm bhcs
89203 3x16mm bhcs
89205 3x26mm bhcs
89218 3x8mm washer

6 & 25215 252258 25915 (_

o & TE0 89]26‘ S

.....................‘..‘..‘.\. 89 .I 26

20 T2 89126 gy 89008 89126 N
o BISE &gy 892180 87008 12% é 25325
Set 89007 189202 89126
Set 9078 & gor7 o 89126
Set 89203 89008
] 0 89205 25225 .25225
/ 2308 . 89126
__ 89]26..
10 00 @88
839073 seebagﬁ ) O 1% o 25225
“turnbuckles” N N 89126
3o mbuck @89126

89126 89126

:2 Rear Gearbox

25191 3x18mm shes

25215 M3 locknut

25236 8x16x5 bearing

31531 3x6mm bhes

89017 RC8 FR/RR gearbox
89039 RC8 hinge pin bushings
89114 RC8 diff pinion gear
89211 3x26mm fhes

89214 4x12mm fhes

89217 4x14mm fhes

89219 3x5mm setscrew

89228 3x40mm shcs

89452 3x50mm shcs

89462 RC8 aluminum C - plate
89463 R(8 aluminum D - plate w/pins

9 89219

6
Set 9211 89017

Set 25215 fd
1 \ [ ) y

89228 89219 31531
gg \ 89224 N A 31531
89017

o

D ose 0 - 6 8914 | e
10 .
0 _ ) 2523 gog17 189217 \
10 g 25215 89039 7~ 89466 P
10 6 o / 89039
10 ' 7 80466
25236
! 4 7 P
Set AT § 25191 89039

89466 RC8B inner hinge pins, 4mm HMA  Set 89214 25]9]/ 89462
\.

@ 5 89452

89452

89463




:: Rear Suspension

25201 3x8mm fhes 20
25215 M3 locknut 20
25236 8x16x5 bearings 2
31520 2.5x6mm bhcs 6
89031 RC8 caster / hub spacers Set
89033 RC8 hub carriers Pr.
89041 RC8 outer hinge pins Set
89094 Nyloc wheel hex nuts (blue) 4
89096 RC8 wheel hex pins 4

89101 RC8 rear cva axle 2
89105 RC8 CVA rebuild FR/RR

89107 RC8 rear cva shield / boot
89162 15x21x4 bearing 2
89219 3x5mm setscrew

89221 5x4mm setscrew 10
89311 RC8T rear arms Pr
89316 RC8T shock riser w/ pins Set

89317 RC8T droop screws 8

89219 8

89316
89316 ‘

A

89329 RC8T wheel hex, narrow - Kit Pr. | 4 25201
89330 RC8T wheel hex adapters - blue  Pr.
(not shown)
89331 RC8T hex adapter clips 4 & 31520
89365 RC8T RR CVA set Set
89366 FR/RR CVA bone set 2 ‘
\ y
25237 5x10x4 bearings 2 21173 18T body clips 12
89127 Clutch bell, 17T (not shown) 1 25203 3x12mm fhes 20
89132 Clutch bell, 16T (not shown) 1 89066 Shock 0-rings 8
89133 Clutch springs 1.0 (not shown) 3 89128 Fuel tank mount Set
89134 Clutch shoes w/ shims Set 89324 RC8T fuel tank 1
89135 Clutch nut SG crank 1 89325 Fuel line clips Set
89136 Flywheel (hard anodized) 1 89326 2x4mm fhps 10
89137 Clutch shims 4
89138 Flywheel collet 1 89325
89148 Clutch bell shim set Set 89325
89157 0.9 clutch springs (not shown) 3
89158 1.1 clutch springs - Kit 3
89159 Short clutch nut (not shown) 1 M73 89325 89326 M73
89218 3x8mm washer
89223 3x8mm shcs 10 89066 © 89066 ©
89265 Fiber clutch shoes (not shown) 3 89066 © 89324 89066 <
89375 Clutch bell, 14T - Kit 1
89376 Clutch bell, 13T (not shown) 1 - 89128 89]28‘
ﬁams Q e
89148 25237
wﬁ 81 Q & 25203 | 25203 |
o 89158 & 89135 39136
89223 89218 25237 © Oy BT




' :: SwayBars
25192 3x20mm fhes 20 25225 3x3mm setscrew 20
25203 3x12mm fhes 10 89086 Swaybar set (not shown) Set
25215 M3 locknut 20 89087 Swaybar 2.2mm - black (not shown) 1
89021 Wing mount, includes mounts,  Set 89088 Swaybar 2.5mm - silver (kit) 1
angle plates, and standoffs 89089 Swaybar 2.8mm - gold (kit) 1
89154 Wing (white) (not shown) 1 89090 Swaybar ball joint 4
89155 Wing (yellow) (not shown) 1 89091 Swaybar socket joint Set
89156 Wing (black) (not shown) 1 89092 Swaybar pivot retainers/eyelets Set
89208 3x14mm fhes 10 89093 Swaybar 3.0mm - black (not shown) 1
89229 Blue countersunk washer 10 89222 2.5x8mm SHCS 10
89304 JConcepts 1/8 Wing - Kit ]
89304 89087
89088
89089
25225 89093
89229 89091
89208, 525 <® 89092
89021
89229
N /25 %2 B2 gom
89021
89229 89 89092
89229 25192
89021 o "39208 89090
89021 “honns
3719 6" nylon wire ties 7 [ 25201 25094  Header spring ]
(not shown) 28045  Reedy 2035 Exhaust System 1
7710 Pre-filter oil 1 25201 28046  Reedy 2035 Muffler ]
(not shown) 28047  Reedy Exhaust Manifold 1
25201 3x8mm fhes 20 89173  FT hard anodized muffler ]
89139 RC8 air filter set Set 89174  FT hard anodized header 1
89140 RC8 air filter hose ] 89175  Black non-stick muffler ]
89141 Air filter elements Set 89176  Black non-stick header 1
89142 Air filter outer elements 4 89177  Polished muffler ]
89319 RC8T tall air filter hose 1 89178  Polished header 1
89142 89181  Muffler to header springs 3
89141
89139
89176
25094
89319-for RC8T
*sold separately 89139-for RC8
-




:: Wheels / Tires

89360 RC8T wheels - white 4

89361 RC8T wheels - yellow 4

89383 RC8T pre-glued wheels / tires 2 * JConcepts tires and inserts,
sold separately at
www.Jconcepts.net

89383

1738 FT glow starter 2
1750 FT starter box 1
7994 D-size glow ignitor 20
25261 Hex drive starter shaft Set
25262 Pro start starter 1

89439 Hex drive starter shaft XL (SC8)  Set

q s
- 1750

W
1748 Nitro fuel bottle 600cc
1749 Nitro fuel bottle 350cc
7724 Fuel line 15"

7725 Fuel line 3'

25076 Fuel primer bulb

25076 ‘E

_

LRP32110 ZR.21X non-pull start race engine
LRP32802 Z.28R spec 3 pull start engine

LRP32810 ZR.30 Spec 2 pull start engine

LRP32815 ZR.30x Truggy Comp, non-pull start engine
LRP35160 Turho 6 plug med

LRP35170 Turho 7 plug med / cold

LRP35180 Turho 8 plug

LRP41552 Pulsar Comp. 3 NiCD / LiPo charger
LRP43150 LRP Power supply 14 amps.

LRP45200 Lipo Balancer

1738

R T I | —

1749

LRP32110

R P S G R U | " —

\

¢: Body / Decals

1737 FT body scissors

2208 Large hood pins

89305 JConcepts “Punisher” body
89306 RC8T CE Decal Sheet

89371 RC8T clear body

89382 RC8T decal sheet

89388 RC8T black body (RTR)
89389 RC8T red body (RTR)

89397 RC8T RTR body wrap (blue)
89398 RC8T RTR body wrap {yellow)

2208

89371

2208

-

1449
1541
1542
1543
1544
1545
1546
1547
1548
1551
1554
1561
1562
1563
1564
1565
1566
1567
1589
1590

Offroad ride height gauge
FT hex driver set (7pcs)

FT .050" silver hex driver
FT1/16" black hex driver

FT 1.5mm purple hex driver
FT 5/64" blue hex driver

FT 3/32" gold hex driver

FT 2.5mm green hex driver
FT 3mm red hex driver

FT screwdrivers (2)

FT spring hook

Full set of 6 FT nut drivers
FT 3/16" black nut driver

FT 1/4" red nut driver

FT 5.5mm purple nut driver
FT 11/32" green nut driver
FT 7mm silver nut driver

FT 8mm gold nut driver

FT 5/64" blue ball hex driver
FT 3/32" gold ball hex driver
1591 FT 2.5mm green ball hex driver
1592 Full set of 3 FT ball hex drivers
89240 FT turnbuckle wrench

89358 16mm Big Bore Shock Tools

Set




:2 Reedy Batieries

302 AAAlkaline 1.5V 4
303 AA2700mAh NiMH 1.2V Rechargeable 4
612 1600 series 6.0V hump receiver pack - Ni-MH ]
613 1600 series 6.0V flat receiver pack - Ni-MH 1
630  Pro rx battery 1600mAh 7.4V 10C - LiPo ]
631  Rx battery 2100mAh 7.4V - LiPo ]
635  Starter box battery 2200mAh 14.8V 20C - LiPo 1
636 6.0V 5A voltage regulator - LiPo 1
695  Wolfpack 7.2V 3600mAh battery 1

s

613

:2 Reedy Nitro Engine & Pipes
800  Reedy 121VR .21 Competition Nitro Engine
28045 Reedy 2035 Exhaust System
28046  Reedy 2035 Muffler
28047  Reedy Exhaust Manifold

:: Reedy Accessories

715 Reedy 2009 Track Banner 1

716 Reedy 2009 decal set Set
SP35**  Reedy 09" White T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL) ]
SP36**  Reedy 09" Black T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL) ]

** Use part number plus the desired size when ordering!

:: FT and Option Paris

25392 3mm blue locknut, flanged 1

25396  Optional steering rack/arm (aluminum) Set

80930 1/8 scale electric conversion kit 1

89235  CNC Aluminum steering rack (FT) 1 89286
89236  Black aluminum top plate (FT) 1

89237  RC8 skid plate 1 m m
89284  R(8 rear stub axle (aluminum) 2

89285  R(8 front stub axle (aluminum) 2

89286  R(8 gearbox input cup (aluminum) 2 89285
89320  RC8T front chassis brace set (FT) Set

89321  RC8T rear chassis brace set (FT) Set

89378  RC8T aluminum chassis brace front (NC 1

89379  RC8T aluminum chassis brace rear (NC 1

89380  RC8 FT machined steering blocks Pr.

89381  RC8 FT machined rear hubs Pr.

89405  Nyloc wheel nuts (silver) 4

89406  Nyloc wheel nuts (black) 4

89460  RC8 aluminum A-plate 1

89461  RC8 aluminum B-plate w/pins Set

89462  RC8 aluminum C-plate 1

89463  RC8 aluminumD-plate w/pins Set

89466  RC8B inner hinge pins, 4mm Set

89470  RC8B shock tower hinge pin bushings  Set

:2 XP Electronics

29102 Antenna (silver) xp2/xp3/xp3d ]
29107 Metal gear set, S1903/51903MG 1
29108 AMTX + RX crystal set, 26.995 Ch 1 Set
29109 AMTX + RX crystal set, 27.045 Ch 2 Set
29110 AMTX + RX crystal set, 27.095 Ch 3 Set
29111 AMTX + RX crystal set, 27.145 Ch 4 Set
29112 AMTX + RX crystal set, 27.195 Ch 5 Set
29113 AMTX + RX crystal set, 27.255 Ch 6 Set
29115 BEC switch with harness, TR-404A 1
29122 Receiver, AM 27MHZ 2ch, TR202A 1
29123 Receiver, AM 27MHZ 4ch, TR402A ]
29124 S1903 standard servo 1
29125 S1903MG standard servo, metal gear ]
29126 S2008MG high torque servo, metal gear Set
29130 Micro receiver, AM 27MHZ 2ch, TR204A 1
29131 SHV1504 servo 1
29132 SHV1504MG servo 1
29150 Charger for xp2/xp3/xp3d & receiver packs (not for LiPo) 1
29158 XP3D transmitter only ]
29160 Transmitter RF module, AM 27MHZ 1
29161 Transmitter RF module, FM 27MHZ 1
29162 Transmitter RF module, FM 75MHZ 1
29164 Receiver, FM 27MHZ 3ch, TR301F 1
29165 Receiver, FM 75MHZ 3ch, TR301F 1
29166 DS1313 performance digital servo ]
29167 DS1015 hi-torque/hi-speed digital servo 1
29170 FMTX + RX crystal set, 26.995 Ch 1 Set
29171 FMTX + RX crystal set, 27.045 Ch 2 Set
29172 FMTX + RX crystal set, 27.095 Ch 3 Set
29173 FMTX + RX crystal set, 27.145 Ch 4 Set
29174 FMTX + RX crystal set, 27.195 Ch 5 Set
29175 FMTX + RX crystal set, 27.255 Ch 6 Set
29176 FMTX + RX crystal set, 75.410 Ch 61 Set
29178 FMTX + RX crystal set, 75.450 Ch 63 Set
29187 FMTX + RX crystal set, 75.630 Ch 72 Set
29189 FMTX + RX crystal set, 75.670 Ch 74 Set
29200 FM TX + RX crystal set, 75.890 Ch 85 Set
29202 FMTX + RX crystal set, 75.930 Ch 87 Set
29206 Receiver, AM 27MHZ 4ch, TR405A ]
29209 Gear set, DS1313 digital servo Set
29210 Gear set, DS1015 digital servo Set
29211 Servo case, DS1313/DS1015 1
29212 Accessory pack Set

29158 I




:2 1/18 Kits and RTR’s

20100 RC18T RTR (ready-to-run)

20102 FT RCI8T Kit

20105 RC18B RTR (ready-to-run)

20107 FT RC18B Kit

20110 RCI8MT RTR (ready-to-run)

20115 RCI8R Kamino RTR (ready-to-run)

20116 RC18R Citroen WRC 2005 RTR (ready-to-run)

20117  RCI8R Mitsubishi Lancer WRC05 RTR (ready-to-run)
20118 RC18R Niteline RTR (ready-to-run)

22 1/12, 1/10 Kits and RTR's

2033  FT Nitro TC3 Kit

2042  Nitro TC3 RTR Plus (ready-to-run)

4019  FT 12R5.1 Kit

7020 RC10T4 Team Truck Kit

7022  FTRC10T4 Team Truck Kit

7024  RCIOT4RS “Race Spec” RTR (ready-to-run)

7026  SC10 Lucas Oil Race Truck RTR (ready-to-run)

7027  SC10 2WD Short Course Race Truck Kit

7028  SC10 Pro Comp Race Truck RTR (ready-to-run)

7029  SC10 Associated/RC10.com Race Truck RTR (ready-to-run)
7030  SC10 KMC Wheels Race Truck RTR (ready-to-run)

7031  SC10 Bullydog/RC10.com Race Truck RTR (ready-to-run)
7032 SC10 Ready Lift/RC10.com Race Truck RTR (ready-to-run)
7080  FT GT2 Nitro Truck Kit

7092  GT2 RS Truck Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)

8020  FT RC10R5 Kit

8021  FT RCT0R5-OVAL Kit

9034  RCI0B4 Buggy Kit

9035 FT RC10B4 Buggy Kit

9037  RCIO0B4RS “Race Spec” RTR (ready-to-run)

9060 FT B44 4WD Buggy Kit

20515 MGT 3.0 Nitro Monster Truck RTR (ready-to-run)

30104 FT TC5F Foam Tire Edition 4WD Touring Car Kit

30105 FT TC5R Rubber Tire Edition 4WD Touring Car Kit

30111 TC4 4WD Touring Car RTR (ready-to-run

:2 1/8 Kits and RTR’s
20501 Monster GT 4.60 SE Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)
20502 MGT 8.0 Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)
20503 Limited Edition MGT 4.60 Nitro RTR, with flag body (ready-to-run)
20504 Limited Edition MGT 8.0 Nitro RTR, with flag body (ready-to-run)
80901 RC8e 4WD Electric Buggy Kit
80902 FT RC8B Nitro Buggy Kit
80905 RC8RS “Race Spec” Nitro Buggy RTR (ready-to-run)
80911  RC8Te 4WD Electric Tuggy Kit
80915 RC8T-RS “Race Spec” Nitro Truggy RTR (ready-to-run)
80920 SC8 Short Course Race Truck, Red Bull Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)
80921 SC8 Short Course Race Truck, Lucas Oil Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)
80922  SC8 Short Course Race Truck, KMC Wheels Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)
80923 SC8 Short Course Race Truck, Bully Dog Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)
80924  SC8 Short Course Race Truck, AE Team Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)
80925 SC8 Short Course Race Truck, Pro Comp Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)
80931 SC8e 4WD Electric Short Course Race Truck, Kit

S S i S —

—_— ot o e ot ot e e ol —d d o e —d d d e e d —d e o —d

p—

—_— o o ot ot —d e o —d —d o e ——d —d —d —d

SP35**  Reedy 09" White T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL) ]
SP36**  Reedy 09" Black T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL) 1
SP58**  AE Logo Black T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL) ]
SP59**  AE Logo Blue T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL) 1
SP60**  AE Hooded Sweatshirt (S, M, L, XL, XXL) ]
SP100  1/8 inner and outer boxes only Set
SP101  1/8 inner boxes only Set
SP102  1/10 Inner and Outer Boxes Only Set
SP103  1/10 Inner Boxes Only Pr.
SP410**  AE Hats Black (S-M, L-XL, XXL-XXXL) 1
SP415  1/8 Car Carrier Bag only ]
SP417  1/10 FT Motor Bag 1
SP418  1/10 FT Car Carrier Bag w/ boxes 1
SP420**  AE Pit Gloves (M, L, XL) Pr.
715 Reedy 2009 Track Banner ]
110684  Team Associated Track Banner 1

** Use part number plus the desired size when ordering!

SP410

BHCS - Button Head Cap Screw
FHCS - Flat Head Cap Screw
SHCS - Socket Head Cap Screw

Check out the following web sites for all our
electric kits, current products, new releases,
setup help, tips, and racing information!

www.TeamAssociated.com.
www.RC10.com
Associated Electrics, Inc.

26021 Commercentre Drive
Lake Forest, CA 92630-8853

call: (949) 544-7500
fax: (949) 544-7501
www.TeamAssociated.com.
www.RC10.com







	RC8T FT CE catalog cover.pdf
	RC8T CE Catalog Pg 2
	RC8T CE Catalog Pg 3
	RC8T CE Catalog Pg 4
	RC8T CE Catalog Pg 5
	RC8T CE Catalog Pg 6
	RC8T CE Catalog Pg 7
	RC8T CE Catalog Pg 8
	RC8T CE Catalog Pg 9
	RC8T CE Catalog Pg 10
	RC8T CE Catalog Pg 11
	RC8T CE Catalog Pg 12

